Puratop Chocolate
Frosting EZ-Pack

Puratop Sticky Bun Glaze

Puratop Danish Icing
EZ-Pack

Puratop Danish lcing
Fondant, White
Fondant, White

4018766

4020666

4020291

4020675
4020290
4118552

This ready to use frosting is great for drizzling on cakes, donuts and other sweet baked goods. For 6 Readv-fo-use
dipping or enrobing applications, warm to 100°F - 102°F / 38°C - 39°C. ( y

This ready to use glaze is perfect as a pan smear before baking or spread on top of finished pasries
! . ¥ Ready-to-use
right out of oven. Provides  nice golden colour. (

This opaque and shiny icing is ready to use and can be applied to warm danishes, cinnamon buns, Read
donuts and loaf cakes. Comes in pouch packs or pails. 6 EHAGES

This semi-firm fondant can be coloured and flavoured and is perfect for drizzling, dipping or enrobing 6 Heat and ool
danishes, donuts or loaf cakes. Heat to 100°F- 110°F/ 38°C-43°C. ( pply

P

12x kg
pouch pack

20 kg pail

12x Tkg
pouch pack

20 kg pail
22 kg pail

15 kg carton
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